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Transaction Detail For: Fort Clark Days Account

This Year, Any Type, Any Status

Split Date Check # Payee Category Amount Balance
4/13/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Reimbursement -513.80 958.36
4/3/2018 927 Timothy Phillips Living Historians -125.00 1,472.16
4/3/2018 958 Robert Broene Living Historians -200.00 1,597.16
3/12/2018 EFT Transf Now Deposited Reimbursement -250.00 1,797.16
3/12/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Living Historians -2,284.90 2,047.16
3/12/2018 Parking FCD Income 705.00 4,332.06
3/12/2018 Ice Sales FCD Income 68.00 3,627.06
3/12/2018 Water & Soda Sales FCD Income 222.10 3,559.06
3/12/2018 Sue's Creations Civil War Sutler FCD Donation 100.00 3,336.96
3/12/2018 Southwest Auto & Tractor FCD Donation 250.00 3,236.96
3/9/2018 957 Robert Wanat Living Historians -225.00 2,986.96
3/9/2018 956 Doug Baum Living Historians -1,800.00 3,211.96
3/8/2018 925 Linda Morris Living Historians -150.00 5,011.96
3/7/2018 924 Ron Perry Living Historians -100.00 5,161.96
3/6/2018 959 Rod Smith Living Historians -200.00 5,261.96
3/6/2018 955 B & S Services Porta Potty -554.00 5,461.96
3/3/2018 930 Fred Van De Valde Living Historians -425.00 6,015.96
3/3/2018 929 David Barrera Living Historians -75.00 6,440.96
3/3/2018 926 Violet Shultz Living Historians -250.00 6,515.96
3/3/2018 960 Ray Johnson Living Historians -200.00 6,765.96
2/27/2018 AEP FCD Donation 600.00 6,965.96
2/27/2018 IBC FCD Donation 500.00 6,365.96
2/23/2018 954 Allison Watkinson Living Historians -176.15 5,865.96
2/14/2018 953 Historic B & B Living Historians -1,200.00 6,042.11
2/9/2018 RV Park Donation FCD Donation 100.00 7,242.11
1/22/2018 Rio Grande Electric FCD Donation 550.00 7,142.11
1/22/2018 Gun Club Donation FCD Donation 2,000.00 6,592.11
1/18/2018 The Bank and Trust FCD Donation 1,500.00 4,592.11

Total Account Inflows: $6,595.10

Total Account Outflows: -$8,728.85



Page 2Fort Clark Days Account: printed from FCSCC on 4/13/18

Net Account Total: -$2,133.75


